
Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku ül

1 Kalle Ahu  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  MAN 23 24 25 23 95

2 Emil Juht  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  MAN 22 23 24 23 92

3 Andres Karu  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ SEN 22 24 22 23 91

4 Siim Sirel   Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit  MAN 22 20 23 23 88

5 Lembit Mihkelstein  Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit  VET 20 20 23 21 84

6 Ando Vau  MTÜ Türi Jahilaskeklubi  MAN 17 22 21 23 83

7 Jüri Valdma  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  SEN 20 21 22 19 82

8 Ago Ahu  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  MAN 21 21 21 18 81

8 Ervin Juht  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  SEN 21 21 19 20 81

8 Janika Loos  Keila Jahiselts  LAD 21 18 21 21 81

8 Margus Valgma  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  SEN 17 23 20 21 81

12 Tarmo Meus  Tartu Jahindusklubi  MAN 22 18 21 18 79

13 Tarvo Sild  Reino Jahilasketiir  SEN 20 17 19 21 77

13 Kaarel Paukku  MTÜ Türi Jahilaskeklubi  JUN 16 20 21 20 77

15 Silvar Algpeus  MTÜ Türi Jahilaskeklubi Man 17 19 20 20 76

16 Ain Vihermets  MTÜ Jahilaskmine  MAN 20 16 17 21 74

17 Kalev Kikerpill  MTÜ Jahilaskmine  MAN 18 16 20 17 71

18 Juhan Tetsmann  Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit  SEN 15 18 21 16 70

19 Uuno Viirlaid  Põlva Jahiselts  SEN 16 18 17 17 68

20 Anneli Ahu  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  LAD 13 19 17 18 67

21 Jüri Suvorov  MTÜ Jahilaskmine  MAN 13 17 18 18 66

22 Ain Tukk  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  VET 13 17 13 18 61

23 Heikki Ojamaa  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  SEN 17 11 18 14 60

24 Urmas Augla  Tartu Jahindusklubi  SEN 10 11 18 19 58

25 Vjatšeslav Rusak  Klubi Tajask  VET 11 16 13 15 55

26 Jaan Uluots  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  SEN 13 13 12 11 49

27 Christian Aruksaar  Individuaal  JUN 8 10 13 14 45

28 Pekka Parkkonen  Männiku Jahilaskespordi Klubi MTÜ MAN 10 9 9 4 32
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Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Kaarel Paukku  MTÜ Türi Jahilaskeklubi  JUN 16 20 21 20 77

2 Christian Aruksaar  Individuaal  JUN 8 10 13 14 45

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Janika Loos  Keila Jahiselts  LAD 21 18 21 21 81

2 Anneli Ahu  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  LAD 13 19 17 18 67

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku ÜL

1 Andres Karu  Tagavere Laskurklubi  SEN 22 24 22 23 91

2 Jüri Valdma  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  SEN 20 21 22 19 82

3 Margus Valgma  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  SEN 17 23 20 21 81 3

4 Ervin Juht  Rahvaspordiklubi Rae  SEN 21 21 19 20 81 2

5 Tarvo Sild  Reino Jahilasketiir  SEN 20 17 19 21 77

6 Juhan Tetsmann  Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit  SEN 15 18 21 16 70

7 Uuno Viirlaid  Põlva Jahiselts  SEN 16 18 17 17 68

8 Heikki Ojamaa  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  SEN 17 11 18 14 60

9 Urmas Augla  Tartu Jahindusklubi  SEN 10 11 18 19 58

10 Jaan Uluots  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  SEN 13 13 12 11 49

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Lembit Mihkelstein  Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit  VET 20 20 23 21 84

2 Ain Tukk  Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ  VET 13 17 13 18 61

3 Vjatšeslav Rusak  Klubi Tajask  VET 11 16 13 15 55
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